SWS600/1000L Series
600-1000W Single Output Power Supplies
SWS600/1000L Series 1
Features Bene昀椀ts
The SWS-L series of AC-DC power supplies comprises of two models with output voltages from 3.3V to 60V. Rated at 600W and 1000W, the SWS600L is certi昀椀ed to
IEC62368-1 and IEC 61010-1 with the SWS1000L certi昀椀ed to IEC62368-1 and IEC60601-1-(medical).  These products meet both class B radiated and conduction EMI
standards and can operate with derating in up to 74°C ambient temperatures. Features include a 12V 0.1A auxiliary voltage, remote on/off, an output-low/fan-fail signal
and have been tested to the MIL-STD-810-F shock and vibration standard.  Up to 昀椀ve units can be connected in parallel for additional power. The 3.3V, 15V, 48V and
60V outputs can be remotely programmed over a wide range using an external voltage. In addition, the 24V and 48V outputs have the capability to support peak loads.

• Withstands Higher Ambient Temperatures
• Lower Audible Noise
• Longer Field Life
• Remote Adjustment
• Supports Capacitive and Inductive Loads
• Suitable for Harsh Environments
Model Selector
Related Products
   Output Adjustment Maximum Maximum Power  Load Line Ef昀椀ciency
 Model Voltage Range Current Continuous Reg Reg (%)
   (V) (V) (A) (W) (mV) (mV) (115 / 230Vac)
 SWS600L-3 3.3 2.64 - 3.96 120 396 30 20 70 /72
 SWS1000L-3 3.3 2.64 - 3.96 200 660 30 20 74 / 76
 SWS600L-5 5 4 - 6 120 600 30 20 75 / 77
 SWS1000L-5 5 4 - 6 200 1000 30 20 79 / 81
 SWS600L-12 12 9.6 - 14.4 53 636 72 48 79 / 82
 SWS1000L-12 12 9.6 - 14.4 88 1056 72 48 82 / 84
 SWS600L-15 15 12 - 19.5 43 645 90 60 79 / 82
 SWS1000L-15 15 12 - 19.5 70 1050 90 60 82 / 84
 SWS600L-24 24 19.2 - 28.8 27, 31 peak(1) 648 144 96 81 / 84
 SWS1000L-24 24 19.2 - 28.8 44, 51 peak(1) 1056 144 96 84 / 86
 SWS600L-36 36 28.8 - 43.2 18 648 216 144 82 / 84
 SWS1000L-36 36 28.8 - 43.2 29 1044 216 144 84 / 86
 SWS600L-48 48 38.4 - 56 13, 15 peak(1) 624 288 192 82 / 84
 SWS1000L-48 48 38.4 - 56 22, 25 peak(1) 1056 288 192 84 / 86
 SWS600L-60 60 48 - 66 10 600 360 240 82 / 84
 SWS1000L-60 60 48 - 66 17 1020 360 240 84 / 86
  Type Part Number  Description
 Newer generation product series CUS600M  600W open frame and enclosed power supplies
 Newer generation product series RWSB  50W to 1500W power supplies (1000-1500W medical)
 Newer generation product series CUS1500M  1500W power supplies (Industrial & medical)